
A P P E T I Z E R S  

Wings: Buffalo, Chipotle BBQ or Garlic Parm
Blue Cheese, Chipotle Ranch, Celery

Eggplant Parmesan Bites
with Marinara Sauce

Duck Wontons
Choose Gochujang Cheese or Sweet Chili Sauce

Cheesesteak Eggrolls
with Spicy Ketchup

House made French Fries 
with Lemon Aioli

Chicken Fingers
with Honey Mustard or BBQ Sauce

$80





$65





$70





$75





$30





$70

Half  Ful l  

$150





$120





$130





$135





$50





$130

Caesar Salad
Romaine, Croutons, Caesar Dressing

Chick's Salad
Spinach, Onions, Candied Pecans, Craisins,
Gorgonzola, Pears, Balsamic Vinaigrette

Greek Salad 
Romaine, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Feta, Red Peppers
Red Onions, Olives, Herb Vinaigrette 

$55





$65









$65

$100





$120









$120

S A L A D S Half  Ful l  

Chicken Cutlet
Spinach, Roasted Peppers, Provolone served on
Seeded Loaf

Caprese Sandwich
Fried Eggplant, Fresh Mozzarella, Roasted Peppers,
Arugula, Pesto Aioli served on Ciabatta Bread

Roast Pork 
Italian Style Roast Pork served in Ajus includes Rolls 

$80







$80









$80

$150







$150









$150

S A N D W I C H  T R A Y S Half  Ful l  

Spinach
Broccoli Rabe
Provolone

Qt. 

Qt.

LB

$15
$15
$12

Roasted Peppers
Long Hots
Seeded Rolls

Qt. 

Qt.

Dozen

$15
$15
$12

Extras:

C H I C K ' S  
C A T E R I N G  M E N U

Half  serves  10- 15  people |  Ful l  serves  20-25 people



M A I N  C O U R S E  

Eggplant Parmesan
House-made Marinara & Fresh Mozzarella 

Chicken Parmesan
House-made Marinara & Fresh Mozzarella 

Penne Vodka
Blush Tomato Cream Sauce, Prosciutto & Peas

Penne Primavera
Garlic Wine Sauce & Seasonal Vegetables

Baked Rigatoni
Ricotta, Mozzarella, Provolone & Marinara 

Mac N Cheese
Four Cheese Sauce, Cavatappi Pasta, Breadcrumbs

Meatballs
with Marinara Sauce 

Sausage & Peppers
Peppers, Onions, Herbs in a White Wine Sauce
 
Chick's Mussels
Peppers, Tomatoes, Herbs, Roasted Garlic, White
Wine Broth

Italian Market Mussels
Italian Sausage, Long Hots, Roasted Garlic, Herbs,
Marinara Sauce

$70





$85





$65





$65





$70





$70





$85





$85





$80







$80

Half  Ful l  

$130





$160





$120





$120





$130





$130





$160





$160





$150







$150

C H I C K ' S  
C A T E R I N G  M E N U

Half  serves  10- 15  people |  Ful l  serves  20-25 people

ORDER NOW 215.546.2233
WWW.CHICKSPHILLY.COM

tel:+12155462233


P I Z Z A  

Old School
tomato, mozzarella, provolone, olive oil

Sergeant Pepper
tomato, mozzarella, provolone cup & char pepperoni

Margherita
tomato, fresh mozzarella, basil, olive oil.

The Lady in Red
tomato pie, basil, oregano, roasted garlic, olive oil

Truffle Shuffle 
roasted mushrooms, mozzarella, provolone, fontina, 
fried sage

La Viva 
Mozzarella, provolone, fontina, ricotta, caramelized
onions, oregano

Ava's Meatball
Housemade meatballs, tomato, mozzarella, provolone,
ricotta, basil

Big Rock
Tomato, fresh mozzarella, provolone, sweet italian
sausage, basil

Veg-Out
Sun-dried tomatoes, spinach, artichokes, 
roasted garlic, mozzarella, provolone, fontina

In Bruges
Fresh mozzarella, brussel sprouts, bacon, gorgonzola
dolce, balsamic glaze

Spicy Boy
Tomato, fresh mozzarella. chorizo iberico, cherry
peppers, hot honey

South Philly
Tomato, sweet italian sausage, broccoli rabe, long
hots, mozzarella, aged provolone

Fig & Prosciutto
Fig sauce, prosciutto, black mission figs, arugula, goat
cheese

BBQ Chicken
Chipotle bbq sauce, smoked mozzarella, red onion
jam, ranch, scallions

Super Bianca
Sweet potato, soppressata, balsamic grilled onions,
mozzarella, provolone, ricotta salata

$15





$16





$15





$15





$16







$16







$16







$16







$16





$16







$16







$16









$16







$16







$17

12" 16"

ORDER NOW 215.546.2233
WWW.CHICKSPHILLY.COM

C H I C K ' S  
C A T E R I N G  M E N U

Gluten Free avai lable  12"  on ly  +4

$20





$21





$20





$20





$21







$21







$21







$21







$21





$21







$21







$21









$21







$21







$22

https://www.toasttab.com/chicks-philly/v3/add/046fc6d6-280f-426e-9076-73675cd7503a/709f6ad7-65a3-4143-a5df-e2c595f5d81e
tel:+12155462233

