

# CHICK'S CATERING MENU

**Half** serves 10-15 people | **Full** serves 20-25 people

APPETIZERS	Half	Full
<b>Wings: Buffalo, Chipotle BBQ or Garlic Parm</b> <i>Blue Cheese, Chipotle Ranch, Celery</i>	\$80	\$150
<b>Eggplant Parmesan Bites</b> with Marinara Sauce	\$65	\$120
<b>Duck Wontons</b> Choose Gochujang Cheese or Sweet Chili Sauce	\$70	\$130
<b>Cheesesteak Eggrolls</b> with Spicy Ketchup	\$75	\$135
<b>House made French Fries</b> with Lemon Aioli	\$30	\$50
<b>Chicken Fingers</b> with Honey Mustard or BBQ Sauce	\$70	\$130
SALADS	Half	Full
<b>Caesar Salad</b> <i>Romaine, Croutons, Caesar Dressing</i>	\$55	\$100
<b>Chick's Salad</b> Spinach, Onions, Candied Pecans, Craisins, Gorgonzola, Pears, Balsamic Vinaigrette	\$65	\$120
<b>Greek Salad</b> Romaine, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Feta, Red Peppers Red Onions, Olives, Herb Vinaigrette	\$65	\$120
SANDWICH TRAYS	Half	Full
<b>Chicken Cutlet</b> <i>Spinach, Roasted Peppers, Provolone served on Seeded Loaf</i>	\$80	\$150
<b>Caprese Sandwich</b> Fried Eggplant, Fresh Mozzarella, Roasted Peppers, Arugula, Pesto Aioli served on Ciabatta Bread	\$80	\$150
<b>Roast Pork</b> Italian Style Roast Pork served in Ajus includes Rolls	\$80	\$150

**Extras:**

<b>Spinach</b>	Qt.	\$15	<b>Roasted Peppers</b>	Qt.	\$15
<b>Broccoli Rabe</b>	Qt.	\$15	<b>Long Hots</b>	Qt.	\$15
<b>Provolone</b>	LB	\$12	<b>Seeded Rolls</b>	Dozen	\$12

# CHICK'S CATERING MENU

*Half serves 10-15 people | Full serves 20-25 people*

## MAIN COURSE

Half      Full

<b>Eggplant Parmesan</b> House-made Marinara & Fresh Mozzarella	\$70	\$130
<b>Chicken Parmesan</b> House-made Marinara & Fresh Mozzarella	\$85	\$160
<b>Penne Vodka</b> Blush Tomato Cream Sauce, Prosciutto & Peas	\$65	\$120
<b>Penne Primavera</b> Garlic Wine Sauce & Seasonal Vegetables	\$65	\$120
<b>Baked Rigatoni</b> Ricotta, Mozzarella, Provolone & Marinara	\$70	\$130
<b>Mac N Cheese</b> Four Cheese Sauce, Cavatappi Pasta, Breadcrumbs	\$70	\$130
<b>Meatballs</b> with Marinara Sauce	\$85	\$160
<b>Sausage &amp; Peppers</b> Peppers, Onions, Herbs in a White Wine Sauce	\$85	\$160
<b>Chick's Mussels</b> Peppers, Tomatoes, Herbs, Roasted Garlic, White Wine Broth	\$80	\$150
<b>Italian Market Mussels</b> Italian Sausage, Long Hots, Roasted Garlic, Herbs, Marinara Sauce	\$80	\$150

**ORDER NOW**

**215.546.2233**

**WWW.CHICKSPHILLY.COM**



# CHICK'S

## CATERING MENU

*Gluten Free available 12" only +4*

### PIZZA

		12"	16"
<b>Old School</b> tomato, mozzarella, provolone, olive oil		\$15	\$20
<b>Sergeant Pepper</b> tomato, mozzarella, provolone cup & char pepperoni		\$16	\$21
<b>Margherita</b> tomato, fresh mozzarella, basil, olive oil.		\$15	\$20
<b>The Lady in Red</b> tomato pie, basil, oregano, roasted garlic, olive oil		\$15	\$20
<b>Truffle Shuffle</b> roasted mushrooms, mozzarella, provolone, fontina, fried sage		\$16	\$21
<b>La Viva</b> Mozzarella, provolone, fontina, ricotta, caramelized onions, oregano		\$16	\$21
<b>Ava's Meatball</b> Housemade meatballs, tomato, mozzarella, provolone, ricotta, basil		\$16	\$21
<b>Big Rock</b> Tomato, fresh mozzarella, provolone, sweet italian sausage, basil		\$16	\$21
<b>Veg-Out</b> Sun-dried tomatoes, spinach, artichokes, roasted garlic, mozzarella, provolone, fontina		\$16	\$21
<b>In Bruges</b> Fresh mozzarella, brussel sprouts, bacon, gorgonzola dolce, balsamic glaze		\$16	\$21
<b>Spicy Boy</b> Tomato, fresh mozzarella, chorizo iberico, cherry peppers, hot honey		\$16	\$21
<b>South Philly</b> Tomato, sweet italian sausage, broccoli rabe, long hots, mozzarella, aged provolone		\$16	\$21
<b>Fig &amp; Prosciutto</b> Fig sauce, prosciutto, black mission figs, arugula, goat cheese		\$16	\$21
<b>BBQ Chicken</b> Chipotle bbq sauce, smoked mozzarella, red onion jam, ranch, scallions		\$16	\$21
<b>Super Bianca</b> Sweet potato, soppressata, balsamic grilled onions, mozzarella, provolone, ricotta salata		\$17	\$22

**ORDER NOW**

**215.546.2233**

**WWW.CHICKSPHILLY.COM**